
Composição:	Moacir	Franco
Interpretação:	João	Mineiro	e	Marciano
Arranjo:	Mtro.	Jucilei	Inácio	Martins

AINDA	ONTEM	CHOREI	DE	SAUDADE
1988Trombone	3

52

41

29

35

12

 











 













 

 
  


 















  
 





















 

 














 

 
  


















 









 


























 

















  



 






















































 








To	Coda





D.S.	al	Coda

	=	100












